C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 015912 0053 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Ebara Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Via Campo Sportivo 30
38023 Cles (TN)
ITALY

complied. For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert
Test report no.: ELS1586102A
Valid until: 2026-04-07
Date, 2021-04-09
( MASSIMO MENDO )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 015912 0053 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): AGA 0.75 M                             - cod. 1100090000
AGA 0.75 T                              - cod. 1100090004
AGA 0.75 M Garten                 - cod. 1100091800
AGA 1.00 M                             - cod. 1100100000
AGA/I 1.00T IE3                      - cod. 1100100004I
AGA 1.00 M Garten                 - cod. 1100101700
AGA/B 1.50 M                         - cod. 1110150000B
AGA/I 1.50 T IE3                     - cod. 1110150004I
AGA/A 2.00 M                         - cod. 1110200000A
AGA/I 2.00 T IE3                     - cod. 1110200004I
AGA/I 3.00 T IE3                     - cod. 1110300004I
AGC/B 1.50 M                         - cod. 1120150000B
AGC/I 1.50 T IE3                     - cod. 1120150004I
AGC/I 2.00 T IE3                     - cod. 1120200004I
AGC/I 3.00 T IE3                     - cod. 1120300004I
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 015912 0053 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany